
2017 ONTARIO REGIONAL POINTS

Pos. # Name Rd 1 June 2 Rd 2 June 9 Rd3 June 16 Rd4 June 30 Rd 5 July 7 Rd 5 July 21 Rd 6 July 28 TOTAL

Int/Exp

1 #111 Matty Ward 20 18 18 20 20 18 20 134

2 #91 Dustin Brown 23 20 20 23 23 23 132

3 #233 Brent Thompson 18 14 16 18 12 10 88

4 #112 Cody Marrentette 23 23 18 64

5 #275 Paul Curic 12 12 14 10 12 60

6 #12 Doug Beattie 23 20 43

7 #59 Neil Graham 11 11 7 11 40

8 #9 Jimmy McCullough 16 16 32

9 #44 Jack Gabor 12 10 9 31

10 #69x Bruce Martin 16 12 28

11 #69 Kyle Sheppard 14 14 28

12 #39 Ross Millson 16 11 27

13 #8 Brent Strong 12 8 20

14 #22 Tyler Seguin 18 18

15 #119 Tyler Brown 16 16

16 #23 Braden Vallee 16 16

17 #16 Mack Willms 14 14

18 #391 Bentley Thistlethwaite 14 14

19 #49 John Cornwall 14 14

20 #13 Adam Jabouri 10 10

21 #54 AJ Simiana 0 0

Novice

1 #14 Teagan Deadman 14 18 18 14 14 23 101

2 #275 Paul Curic 18 23 20 18 18 97

3 #333 Tyler Thompson 20 23 20 16 79

4 #8 Brent Strong 18 23 20 61

5 #44 Jack Gabor 16 18 23 57

6 #77 Jack Millson 16 20 12 48

7 #16 Mack Willms 23 23

8 #19 Sara Saathoff 23 23

9 #13 Boyd Deadman 20 20

10 #23 Todd Vallee 20 20

11 #54 AJ Simiana 16 16

12 #68 Ben Whiting 16 16

13 #18 Rob Quantill 16 16

14 #39 Ross Millson 14 14

15 #11 Taia Little 14 14

16 #54 Karl Yip 12 12

17 #85 Karolina Pelc 12 12

250 Nov

1 #13 Boyd Deadman 23 20 18 23 23 23 23 153

2 #11t Taia Little 20 16 20 20 18 94

4 #1 Sean Mathison 18 18 16 20 72

3 #53 Brandon Keys 23 14 18 55

5 #19 Christopher Pittoway 18 20 14 52

6 #6 Chase Saathoff 23 23

7 #68 Ben Whiting 20 20

8 #77 16 16

9 #90 Easton Ventoso 16 16

10 #22 Blake Silenzi 16 16

11 #100 Olivia Farkas 12 12

Vintage

1 #33 Sean Mathison 23 20 23 23 16 23 23 151

2 #85a Mark Fairfull 23 20 20 23 20 20 126

3 #35 Steve Kovacs 20 16 18 16 18 16 18 122

4 #14 Bob Howard 18 18 18 20 18 16 108

5 #15 Kristin Howard 16 14 14 14 14 14 86

6 #2 Guy Morden 16 16

85cc

1 #13 Boyd Deadman 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 161

2 #94 Adrian St. Amand 16 16 12 20 20 18 102

3 #90 Easton Ventoso 18 14 14 18 18 16 98

4 #11t Taia Little 20 18 16 20 74

5 #53 Brandon Keys 12 20 18 14 20 84

6 #19 Christopher Pittoway 12 11 18 16 11 68

7 #27 Hayden De Blieck 9 16 16 14 10 65

8 #15 Trinity Cullen 14 10 24

9 #6x Chase Saathoff 20 20



10 #6 Shayne Parsons 11 11

11 #22 Blake Silenzi 14 14

12 #100 Olivia Farkas 12 12

65cc

1 #94 Adrian St. Amand 23 23 23 20 23 23 135

2 #8 Liam Caskie 20 20 0 23 18 18 20 119

3 #19 Christopher Pittoway 18 20 23 20 14 95

4 #70 Seth Little 16 18 18 16 68

5 #6 Shayne Parsons 16 18 34

6 #566 Luke Beattie 20 20

7 #111 Myles Ward 18 18

8 #70 Seth Little 14 14

50 Chain

1 #8 Liam Caskie 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 161

2 #180 Nate Reain 20 20 18 20 18 20 116

3 #566 Luke Beattie 20 20 40

4 #6 Seth Parsons 20 0 20

50 Shaft

1 #46 Jameson Andrew 23 23 23 23 23 18 133

2 #90 Hunter Ventoso 20 20 20 18 20 0 98

3 #39 Ella Aube 20 20 14 18 72

4 #88 Mason Drumm 16 23 39

5 #119 Luke Beattie 23 23

6 #523 Nate Reain 20 20

#180 Amyah Small 0 0

Mad Dog

1 #1 Sean Mathison 23 23 23 20 18 23 20 150

2 #64 Paul Lakor 18 18 20 14 16 14 12 112

3 #233 Tyler Thompson 20 18 23 18 79

4 #44 Jack Gabor 16 20 20 56

5 #13 Boyd Deadman 14 14 16 10 54

6 #77 Phil Little 23 23

7 #69 Kyle Sheppard 23 23

8 #91 Dustin Brown 20 20

9 #413 18 18

10 #11 Kelvin Gohm 16 16

11 #4 Mark Fairfull 14 14

12 #134 Rob Quantill 11 11

13 #111 Matty Ward 0 0

14 #16 Dave Pouliot 0 0

Baja

1 #24 Thomas Commerford 23 23 23 20 20 16 18 143

2 #68 Vincent Green 20 20 18 23 23 20 124

3 #299 Michael Skalin 16 20 18 16 18 14 102

4 #26 Andrew Gamble 18 16 18 20 16 88

5 #14 Myles Ward 23 14 23 60

6 #38 Jami Ware 18 14 32


